Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Cross Country - 22 Etapa
Interm. Esp. e Nac Canelinha - Cross Country 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 19/8/2012 13:00. EE B

Race (30:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:05:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 9:34.449 +5:46.424 13:19:14.225
(81) FABIANO BERNARDO (120) DIEGO DA SILVA 3 3:49.841 +1.816 13:23:04.066
1 13:09:03.279 1 13:09:24.341 4 3:48.025 13:26:52.091
2 3:42.027 13:12:45.306 2 4:19.452 +15.838 13:13:43.793 5 4:02.046 +14.021 13:30:54.137
3 3:43.561 +1.534 13:16:28.867 3 4:03.614 13:17:47.407 6 3:54.897 +6.872 13:34:49.034
4 3:45.231 +3.004 13:20:14.098 4 4:06.600 +2.986 13:21:54.007 7 3:50.710 +2.685 13:38:39.744
5 3:46.548 +4.521 13:24:00.646 5 4:12.376 +8.762 13:26:06.383 8 3:50.549 +2.524 13:42:30.293
6 3:47.645 +5.618 13:27:48.291 6 4:13.058 +9.444 13:30:19.441
7 3:49.755 +7.728 13:31:38.046 7 4:10.172 +6.558 13:34:29.613
8 3:46.197 +4.170 13:35:24.243 8 4.08.960 +5.346 13:38:38.573
9 3:47.431 +5.404 13:39:11.674 9 4:06.801 +3.187 13:42:45.374
(181) CRISTIANO SILVEIRA DE OLIVEIRA (5) EMERSON VARELA DA SILVA
1 13:09:02.671 1 13:09:37.819
2 3:41.911 13:12:44.582 2 4:13.106 +5.766 13:13:50.925
3 3:43.517 +1.606 13:16:28.099 3 4:13.697 +6.357 13:18:04.622
4 3:45.359 +3.448 13:20:13.458 4 4:11.876 +4.536 13:22:16.498
5 3:48.809 +6.898 13:24:02.267 5 4:11.075 +3.735 13:26:27.573
6 3:50.306 +8.395 13:27:52.573 6 4:10.359 +3.019 13:30:37.932
7 3:49.698 +7.787 13:31:42.271 7 4:10.742 +3.402 13:34:48.674
8 3:48.035 +6.124 13:35:30.306 8 4:12.470 +5.130 13:39:01.144
9 3:44.941 +3.030 13:39:15.247 9 4:07.340 13:43:08.484
(110) CLAUDINEI FURLAN BECEGATO (14) RODRIGO DA SILVA
1 13:09:06.383 1 13:09:38.477
2 3:49.444 13:12:55.827 2 4:14.158 +3.664 13:13:52.635
3 3:50.328 +0.884 13:16:46.155 3 4:12.504 +2.010 13:18:05.139
4 3:53.833 +4.389 13:20:39.988 4 4:12.165 +1.671 13:22:17.304
5 3:52.928 +3.484 13:24:32.916 5 4:11.173 +0.679 13:26:28.477
6 3:53.922 +4.478 13:28:26.838 6 4:10.494 13:30:38.971
7 3:52.401 +2.957 13:32:19.239 7 4:10.669 +0.175 13:34:49.640
8 3:53.850 +4.406 13:36:13.089 8 4:12.275 +1.781 13:39:01.915
9 3:56.618 +7.174 13:40:09.707 9 4:10.856 +0.362 13:43:12.771
(18) GUILHERME FAVAL (999) CHARLES KORMANN
1 13:09:13.321 1 13:09:23.357
2 3:54.234 13:13:07.555 2 4:10.593 13:13:33.950
3 3:55.569 +1.335 13:17:03.124 3 4:12.778 +2.185 13:17:46.728
4 3:57.797 +3.563 13:21:00.921 4 4:19.543 +8.950 13:22:06.271
5 3:58.572 +4.338 13:24:59.493 5 4:19.422 +8.829 13:26:25.693
6 4:06.632 +12.398 13:29:06.125 6 4:17.192 +6.599 13:30:42.885
7 4:06.762 +12.528 13:33:12.887 7 4:15.951 +5.358 13:34:58.836
8 4:05.043 +10.809 13:37:17.930 8 4:16.458 +5.865 13:39:15.294
9 4:04.961 +10.727 13:41:22.891
(131) ANA CLAUDIA FIETZ
(72) JOAO PAULO DAVILA 1 13:09:42.042
1 13:09.18.008 2 4:17.284 13:13:59.326
2 3:57.953 13:13:15.961 3 4:26.092 +8.808 13:18:25.418
3 4:02.850 +4.897 13:17:18.811 4 4:23.664 +6.380 13:22:49.082
4 4:01.421 +3.468 13:21:20.232 5 4:23.267 +5.983 13:27:12.349
5 4:01.914 +3.961 13:25:22.146 6 4:24.484 +7.200 13:31:36.833
6 4:02.685 +4.732 13:29:24.831 7 4:35.362 +18.078 13:36:12.195
7 4:01.508 +3.555 13:33:26.339 8 4:37.966 +20.682 13:40:50.161
8 4:04.200 +6.247 13:37:30.539
9 4:09.209 +11.256 13:41:39.748 (13) RONIE PETERSON
1 13:09:48.524
(71) THIAGO HENRIQUE FELISBERTO 2 4:26.905 +0.627 13:14:15.429
1 13:09.19.139 3 4:27571 +1.293 13:18:43.000
2 4:02.494 13:13:21.633 4 4:26.582 +0.304 13:23:09.582
3 4:03.778 +1.284 13:17:25.411 5 4:26.422 +0.144 13:27:36.004
4 4:05.340 +2.846 13:21:30.751 6 4:29.261 +2.983 13:32:05.265
5 4:07.938 +5.444 13:25:38.689 7 4:26.278 13:36:31.543
6 4:04.760 +2.266 13:29:43.449 8 4:28.613 +2.335 13:41:00.156
7 4:06.795 +4.301 13:33:50.244
8 4:07.353 +4.859 13:37:57.597 (121) ARLINDO FELICIO VOIGT
9 4:06.294 +3.800 13:42:03.891 1 13:09:39.776
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